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7.1761

13.9610

29.4879

27.1933

105.7440

7.6528

23.3887

9.1998

3.3887

5.1452

6.9123

10.4142

119.4042

133.4107

152.

0000

Physcomitrella patens
Ginkgo biloba
Gnetum montanum
Nymphaea colorata
Amborella trichopoda
Rosa multiflora

Rosa rugosa
Fragaria x_ananassa
Fragaria mandschurica
Fragaria viridis
Fragaria nilgerrensis
Fragaria pentaphylla

Rubus chingii

32.1808 Rubus occidentalis

Malus sylvestris
Malus sieversii
Malus domestica
Malus baccata

Eriobotrya japonica

122224 Sorbus aucuparia

Pyrus ussuriensis_x_communis
Pyrus betulifolia

Pyrus communis

Gillenia trifoliata

Prunus yedoensis

Prunus avium

Prunus persica

5.1452 Prunus dulcisprotein

Prunus mume
Prunus mandshurica
Prunus salicina

Vitis vinifera
Arabidopsis thaliana
Aquilegia coerulea

Oryza sativa



